
200 ML

buzzballz.com/biggies

©2021 BuzzBallz, LLC Carrollton, TX “Enjoy Responsibly.”

tequila ‘rita

chocolate tease

Strawberry ’Rita

Ruby Red Grapefruit

19.7

25.8

20.6

13.0

23.7

23.7

23.7

23.7

243

295

246

216

flavor name carbs
(grams) 

alcohol
(grams) 

calories Gluten Free
Kosher

Nutrition facts based on amount per serving
Serving Size 8 per bottle (200ml)


