BUZZBall









FLAVOR NAME	CARBS (GRAMS)	ALCOHOL (GRAMS)	CALORIES	GLUTEN FREE Kosher
TEQUILA 'RITA	19.7	23.7	243	GF K
CHOCOLATE TEASE	25.8	23.7	295	GF K DAIRY
STRAWBERRY 'RITA	20.6	23.7	246	GF K
RUBY RED GRAPEFRUIT	13.0	23.7	216	GF K

Nutrition facts based on amount per serving Serving Size 8 per bottle (200ml)



©2021 BuzzBallz, LLC Carrollton, TX "Enjoy Responsibly."

